ITALIAN RESTAURANT

"IF FOOD IS THE BODY
OF GOOD LIVING,
WINE IS ITS SOUL."

CLIFTON FADIMAN

CIN CIN!




BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO 125 ML, BOTILE

SCANAVINO EXTRA DRY 390 1,600

GLERA | VENETO, ITALY

ROSE

2020 LA LIGA DE ENOLOGOS | CRIOLLA DE ROSADO ROSE 390 1,500
CRIOLLA GRANDE | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

WHITE WINE

2021 'ROCCA VENTOSA' TERRE DI CHIETI IGP | CANTINA TOLLO 390
PINOT GRIGIO | ABRUZZO, ITALY

2021 DREISSIGACKER 420
RIESLING | RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY

2021 CLOUDY BAY | SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 540 2,600
RED WINE
2022 CUMA 390

ORGANIC MALBEC | CALCHAQUI VALLEY, ARGENTINA

2019 RICCIAIA DOLCETTO D’ALBA SUPERIORE DOC | LA BIOCA 420
DOLCETTO | PIEDMONT, ITALY

2021 BOLGHERI DOC VARVARA | CASTELLO DI BOLGHERI 580

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | MERLOT | CABERNET FRANC
PETIT VERDOT | TUSCANY, ITALY

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT



CHAMPAGNE

FRANCE BOTTLE

MOET CHANDON BRUT | IMPERIAL 3,800
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

LES VIGNES DE LA VALLEES BRUT | JEROME DEHOURS & FILS 2,900
PINOT MEUNIER

REFLETS DE RIVIERE BRUT | GOUTORBE-BOUILLOT 2,900
PINOT MEUNIER | CHARDONNAY | PINOT NOIR

LE RU DES CHARMES ROSE BRUT | GOUTORBE-BOUILLOT 2,900
PINOT MEUNIER | PINOT NOIR | CHARDONNAY

CHARLES COLLIN BRUT 3,800
PINOT NOIR | CHARDONNAY

SPARKLING WINE

GERMANY

2017 CUVEE KATHARINA BRUT NATURE | RAUMLAND 2,800
PINOT NOIR | PINOT MEUNIER

2017 CUVEE MARIE-LUISE BRUT 2,800
PINOT NOIR

SWEET SPARKLING WINE

ITALY

2020 MOSCHIACCIO MOSCATO D’ASTI DOCG | LA BIOCA 1,700
MUSCAT BLANC A PETITS GRAINS

2021 LA SERRA MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG | MARCHESI DI GRESY 1,800
MUSCAT

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

2018

2022

2022

2017

2018

MONOPOLE BLANC AOC | KRESSMANN
SAUVIGNON BLANC | BORDEAUX

GT-V VIOGNIER | LEPLAN-VERMEERSCH
VIOGNIER | BORDEAUX

"PIEDS SUR TERRE SEVRE ET MAINE" | DOMAINE MENARD-GABORIT
MUSCADET | LOIRE

DOMAINE J.A. FERRET | POUILLY-FUISSE
CHARDONNAY | MACONNAIS | BURGUNDY

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU 'SANTENOTS' | DOMAINE BITOUZET-PRIEUR
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY

GERMANY

2021

2018

2021

DREISSIGACKER
RIESLING | RHEINHESSEN

BOCKSTEIN | ST. URBANS-HOF
RIESLING | MOSEL

ALTE REBEN | VAN VOLXEM
RIESLING | MOSEL

ITALY

2022

2022

2022

2019

2022

2021

FRIULI GRAVE DOC | TORRE ROSAZIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC | FRIULI

GAVI DI GAVI DOC | MONCHIERO CARBONE
GAVI | PIEDMONT

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG | MARCHESI DI BAROLO
GAVI | PIEDMONT

VIGNA BUSSIA LANGHE DOC | LA BIOCA
CHARDONNAY | PIEDMONT

CORTE VIOLA
PINOT GRIGIO | VENETO
SP68 BIANCO IGT | OCCHIPINTI

MOSCATO DI ALESSANDRIA | ALBANELLO | SICILY

NEW ZEALAND

2021

CLOUDY BAY | SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

BOTILE

1,900

2,500

2,400

2,600

4,900

1,900

2,500

2,900

1,600

1,800

2,200

2,800

1,600

2,600

2,600



RED WINE

ARGENTINA

2022

CUMA ORGANIC MALBEC
CALCHAQUI VALLEY

AUSTRIA

2019

ST LAURENT, HEINRICH
ST LAURENT | BURGENLAND

FRANCE

2015

2021

2019

2019

2014

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE LES VIEILLES VIGNES | DOMAINE SANTA DUC | MAGNUM
GRENACHE | SYRAH | MOURVEDRE | SOUTHERN RHONE

MORGON | JEAN FOILLARD
GAMAY | BEAUJOLAIS

CHATEAU LA CHAPELLE AUX MOINES GRAND CRU i
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CABERNET FRANC | MERLOT | SAINT-EMILION

“SATINE” DOMAINE LE ROC DES ANGES
SYRAH | CARIGNAN | ROUSSILLON

CHATEAU LATOUR-MARTILLAC GRAND CRU CLASSE DE GRAVES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | MERLOT | PETIT VERDOT | PESSAC-LEOGNAN

GERMANY

2018

FRIEDRICH BECKER
PINOT NOIR | PFALZ

ITALY

2020

2021

2017

2019

2015

2021

2018

PROPE MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DOC | VELENOSI
MONTEPULCIANO | ABRUZZIO

LAZIO IGT | CASALE DEL GIGLIO | MERLOT | LAZIO

IF YOU SEE KAY IGT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | LAZIO

RICCIAIA DOLCETTO D’ALBA SUPERIORE DOC | LA BIOCA
DOLCETTO | PIEDMONT

BARBARESCO | CASCINA BRUCIATA
NEBBIOLO | PIEDMONT

BARBERA D'ALBA DOC | CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO
BARBERA | PIEDMONT

BAROLO MOSCONI | CONTERNO FANTINO
NEBBIOLO | PIEDMONT

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

BOTILE

1,600

2,300

8,200

2,500

2,500

2,900

5,500

2,300

1,800

2,000

2,800

1,900

2,200

2,400

7,200



RED WINE

ITALY

2016

2020

2020

2021

2020

2018

2021

2020

2018

2017

2016

2018

2016

2021

2019

2018

USA

2018

2014

ILSOGNO | TRAVAGLINI
NEBBIOLO | PIEDMONT

TOSCANA ROSSO IGT | BUONDONNO
SANGIOVESE | SYRAH | TUSCANY

BROLIO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG | RICASOLI
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO DOCG | FATTORIA DEL CERRO
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

IL SASSO CARMIGNANO | PIAGGIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CABERNET FRANC | MERLOT | SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

BERARDO CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA DOCG | CASTELLO DI BOSSI
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

BOLGHERI DOC VARVARA | CASTELLO DI BOLGHERI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | MERLOT | CABERNET FRANC | TUSCANY

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA DOCG | CASTELLARE DI CASTELLINA
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

CORBAIA IGT | CASTELLO DI BOSSI
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

LA MANNELLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG | CORTONESI
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

LE LUCERE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | SAN FILIPPO
SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO RISERVA DOCG | BOSCARELLI
SANGIOVESE | COLORINO | TUSCANY

IL PALAZZONE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO LE DUE PORTE DOCG | TUSCANY

SP68 ROSSO IGT | OCCHIPINTI
FRAPPATO | NERO D’AVOLA | SICILY

“SECCAL"” VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC CLASSICO SUPERIORE | NICOLIS
CORVINA | RONDINELLA | MOLINARA E OSELETA | CROATINA | VENETO

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE SAUSTO DOC |
MONTE DALL'ORA
CORVINA | CORVINONE | RONDINELLA | MOLINARA E OSELETA | VENETO

STARMONT
PINOT NOIR | LOS CARNEROS

FREEMARK ABBEY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | MERLOT | MALBEC
PETIT VERDOT | CABERNET FRANC | NAPA VALLEY

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

BOTILE

8,200

1,900

2,200

2,200

3,500

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,800

4,200

6,200

3,500

4,900

2,600

2,200

3,300

3,200

4,500



